SNORESTART

2-arige h/v

1.600-1.999
2.000-

2-arige hp

1.600-1.999
2.000-

3-arige h/v

1.600-1.999
2.000-2.399
2.400-2.999
3.000-

3-arige hp

1.600-1.999
2.000-2.399
2.400-2.999
3.000-

4-arige h/v

1.600-1.999
2.000-2.399
2.400-2.999
3.000-

4-arige hp

1.600-1.999
2.000-2.399
2.400-2.999
3.000-

Aldre h/v

1.600-1.999
2.000-2.399
2.400-2.999
3.000-

DANSKFGDTE

Ken McGuire
Tycoon Conway Hall

Laine Hjordal
Bombastic Design

Granit Bangsbo
Alonso

Kanonis Lobell
Frakjeer Tgj

Golden Ribe
Victoria Sisa
Grace Bilto

Brendo Crown
Carlson
Champions Peak
C Super Chancen

Rebillion
Adele La Marc
Rosalin Simoni
Rebillion

Rio Park
Slide So Easy
Thunder Peak
Takethem

18.7
17.7

19.3
17.2

171
15.3
18.4
18.5

17.3
15.5
20.2

16.0
14.4
14.6
17.8

16.4
14.6
16.6
19.3

13.8
12.8
14.1
14.1

BANEREKORDER - LUNDEN

UDENLANDSKE

Classic Ruler (us)
Quality Fighter (no)

Credit Rating (us)
O'Lady Flax (s)

Salt Water (us)
Den Of Warlock (us)
Den Of Warlock (us)

Speedy's Memory (us)

My Happiness E P (no)

Rising Fancy (us)

Frisky Frazer (us)
Staro Mcmillan (s)
Cinemon (de)
Classic Puzzle (us)

Agérds Asa (s)
Ambra Godiva (s)
Fresh Fiona M E (no)
Tick Tack Dijon (s)

Super Strike (s)
Onceforall Face
Springover (s)
Laughing Stock (s)

17.5
17.4

18.6
18.0

19.3
15.0
16.6

17.8
16.0
19.4

15.5
14.1
15.4
16.6

15.5
14.4
16.3
18.5

13.7
12.7
13.5
13.9



/Aldre hp

1.600-1.999
2.000-2.399
2.400-2.999
3.000-

AUTOSTART
2-arige h/v

1.600-1.999
2.000-

2-arige hp

1.600-1.999
2.000-

3-arige h/v

1.600-1.999
2.000-2.399
2.400-2.999
3.000-

3-arige hp

1.600-1.999
2.000-2.399
2.400-2.999
3.000-

4-arige h/v

1.600-1.999
2.000-2.399
2.400-2.999
3.000-

4-arige hp
1.600-1.999
2.000-2.399

2.400-2.999
3.000-

Aldre h/v

Elli Tinghgj
Bikini

Made In Hoff
Oliva Air

Ticket To Heaven
Erling

Akeleje D
Tirana C N

Ultra Modern Hanke

Empire
Winston Sisa

Nanny Fine
Exclusive Laser
Turbo Truck

Armani V P
Tano Bork
Tumble Dust
Winston Sisa

Amazing Design
Tast Of Bourbon
Twilight Magic
Gina

14.8
13.5
16.2
18.2

15.8
14.6

15.6
15.8

14.8
12.4
14.1

141
13.5
17.4

12.8
12.8
13.6
13.3

13.5
12.2
15.8
18.5

Zorbas Girl (s)

Honey Love Victory (s)
Notre Avenue (s)

Aces Fineness (s)

Clemenza Am (s)
Summer Wein (s)

Only Kronos (it)

Taste Of Diamonds (de)

Executive Caviar (s)
New Lexington (s)
Astaire America (us)

Endora De Busset (fr)
Osoma (s)
Lass Honneur (s)

Bandit Brick (s)
Portland (de)
Blue River Pipe (fi)

Aronia (s)
Prussia (it)
Frida (de)

15.5
14.0
14.7
16.7

15.3
15.8

13.9
17.1

13.1
13.0
16.6

13.6
13.6
18.9

12.3
12.2
14.2

13.3
11.9
18.1



1.600-1.999
2.000-2.399
2.400-2.999
3.000-

AEldre hp

1.600-1.999
2.000-2.399
2.400-2.999
3.000-

Neo Holmsminde
O'Grady

Local Conch
Ferrari Mondena

Mathilde Trgjborg
Mathilde Trgjborg
Vores Wozniacki

10.2
11.8
13.0
18.0

10.9
13.1
15.3

Kaffir Face (s)
Robert Bi (it)

Ed You (s)

Clear Passage (us)

Bring Me Luck U S (us)
Your Highness (s)
Sioux Crazy Dance (s)
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10.7
10.0
12.4
18.3

11.4
11.5
16.0



